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Bus 73 Nivelles - Rêves - Fleurus Go to website

Direction
Fleurus Gare — Nivelles Gare - Quai 1

43 stops

Open route schedule

Fleurus Gare

Fleurus Avenue Brunard

Fleurus Chapelle

Wangenies Route de Mellet

Mellet Saint Fiacre

Mellet Chapelle N.D. du Bon Secours

Mellet Sncv

Villers-Perwin La Couronne

Villers-Perwin Cimetière

Villers-Perwin Sang-Wez

Villers-Perwin Bureau des Postes

Villers-Perwin Trois Tilleuls

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Faubourg

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Sentier de l'Empereur

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Monument

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Place Communale

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Coopérative

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Rue Vanbeneden

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Le Try

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Vieux Moulin

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Le Tilleul

Route schedule
Fleurus Gare — Nivelles Gare - Quai 1

Monday 05:36-21:57

Tuesday 05:36-21:57

Wednesday 05:36-21:57

Thursday 05:36-21:57

Friday 05:36-21:57

Saturday 07:33-20:33

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fleurus Gare

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-73-3281994624-1902300862
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Reves Bien-Etre (Sainte-Marie)

Reves Rue Saint-Anne

Reves Espinette

Reves Le Baty

Reves Gare

Reves Ferme Botte

Reves Ruelle du Coucou

Reves Sart à Rêves

Buzet Route de Nivelles

Buzet Etang

Buzet Commune

Buzet Taille Voie

Bois DE Nivelles Gare

Bois DE Nivelles Ecoles

Nivelles Chemin de Hututu

Nivelles Monument Français

Nivelles Fleuriste

Nivelles Chemin de Stoisy

Nivelles Gendarmerie

Nivelles Faubourg de Charleroi

Nivelles Place de Lalieux

Nivelles Gare - Quai 1



Direction
Nivelles Gare - Quai 1 — Fleurus Gare

43 stops

Open route schedule

Nivelles Gare - Quai 1

Nivelles Saint-Sépulcre

Nivelles Place de Lalieux

Nivelles Faubourg de Charleroi

Nivelles Gendarmerie

Nivelles Chemin de Stoisy

Nivelles Fleuriste

Nivelles Monument Français

Nivelles Chemin de Hututu

Bois DE Nivelles Ecoles

Bois DE Nivelles Gare

Buzet Taille Voie

Buzet Commune

Buzet Etang

Buzet Route de Nivelles

Reves Sart à Rêves

Reves Ruelle du Coucou

Reves Ferme Botte

Reves Gare

Reves Le Baty

Reves Espinette

Reves Rue Saint-Anne

Reves Bien-Etre (Sainte-Marie)

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Le Tilleul

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Vieux Moulin

Route schedule
Nivelles Gare - Quai 1 — Fleurus Gare

Monday 06:01-20:57

Tuesday 06:01-20:57

Wednesday 06:01-20:57

Thursday 06:01-20:57

Friday 06:01-20:57

Saturday 07:42-19:42

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nivelles Gare - Quai 1

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-73-3281994624-1902300862


Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Le Try

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Place Communale

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Coopérative

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Monument

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Sentier de l'Empereur

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Faubourg

Villers-Perwin Trois Tilleuls

Villers-Perwin Bureau des Postes

Villers-Perwin Sang-Wez

Villers-Perwin Cimetière

Villers-Perwin La Couronne

Mellet Sncv

Mellet Chapelle N.D. du Bon Secours

Mellet Saint Fiacre

Wangenies Route de Mellet

Fleurus Chapelle

Fleurus Avenue Brunard

Fleurus Gare

73 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Reves

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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